
Friday, 11 February 2022 2022/02/11 SCC 1st Board Meeting 

Monday, 14 February 2022 European Trade and Investment Networking Event Cape Town

Friday 18 February 2022 SCC Gala and Awards Dinner postponed from Dec 2021

Wednesday, 23 February 2022
IE Business School Lunch and Learn:  Covid and its effects: The uneven recovery 

and the “hot” economy by Prof Gayle Allard 

Thursday, 24 February 2022 Pre Budget Presentation  with Mazars- Speakers 

Friday, 25 February 2022 Post Budget Presentation  with Mazars- Speakers 

Tuesday, 08 March 2022 International Women's Day - Leadership on the Couch with IE and ABSA 

Thursday, 24 March 2022 The Presidency Investment Conference for South Africa

Friday, 06 May 2022 SCC 2rd  Board Meeting in preparation for AGM

Sunday, 22 May 2022 F1 Spanish Granprix Race in Barcelona at Casa De Espana 

Friday, 27 May 2022 Annual General Meeting (AGM)

Saturday, 28 May 2022 Africa Day with IE Business School

Wednesday, 22 June 2022
Virtual Networking With the Spanish Chambers in Qatar, United Arab Emarites, 

Senegal & Tangiers Members

2022/07/--
Knowledge Café :  Reigning Chaos and how to achieve,  effective, efficient and 

Economic winning  Chaordic Strategies by Mr Pieter Geldenhuys / Prof Pellisier

Friday, 22 July 2022 3rd SCC Board Meeting

July 2022 --
EU Delegation Discussion with Mr Roberto Cecutti - Firs Counsellor, Head of Trade 

& Economic Section Delegation of the EU to RSA

Friday, 12 August 2022
Women's Month Event - Navigating Toxic leadership and unleashing the Diamond 

within

Friday, 16 September 2022 SCC Board Meeting 

September Conference in Water Security and  Renewable Energy (Potential Sponsor Mazars)

Oct (TBA) Round Table Discussion with International Affairs  Ministry & DTIC and Invest SA

2022/10/--- EU Golf Day

Friday, 04 November 2022 SCC 4th Board Meeting 

Sunday, 06 November 2022 Spanish Paella Competition Festival

Friday, 02 December 2022 Year End Gala and Awards  Dinner 

Sep (TBA) Round Table with Spanish Agri Association with Ambassador & ABSA 

(NB*) Dates are a subject to change 

SCC Meeting and Events Calendar for 2022 


